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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
6
3
7
4
1
8
2

Name
Pittmann János
Csepregi András
Szántó Dániel
Papp Elemér
Kovalszki Gábor
Csepregi Kálmán
Csekõ Gergely

Laps
17
17
17
17
16
16
0

Total Tm
10:01.427
10:12.483
10:23.791
10:36.236
10:07.567
10:17.111

-.---

Diff

11.056
22.364
34.809

-- 1 Lap --
9.544

Gap

11.056
11.308
12.445

-- 1 Lap --
9.544

Best Tm
34.108
34.557
34.447
34.337
34.914
35.733

-.---

In Lap
15
6
7

12
8
9
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 6 3 7 4 1 8 2

MB 2018MB 2018

Homokbödöge (0.29 Km)Homokbödöge (0.29 Km)

2018.09.28.  22:262018.09.28.  22:26

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 29,510

Best Tm: 34.108, Spd: 30,609

Margin of Victory: 11.056

by: (6) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:01

Printed: 2018.09.29. 13:57:50 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com
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